Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823584
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

300 ±150 grams DPDT
Operating Temperature: -20°C to 70°C
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Positive tactile response
Available in illuminated or
non-illuminated
Many color options available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications/Networking
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
Computers/servers/peripherals
BLU= Blue
GRN= Green
RED= Red
NIL = No LED
12 = SPDT
22 = DPDT
LED #2SERIES
ULP
BLU= Blue
GRN= Green
RED= Red
NIL = No LED
LED #1
CONTACT
MATERIAL
Q = Silver
R = Gold
P1 = PC pins
M1 = Solder lugs*
TERMINATION
CAP
STYLE
SS = Square/
Sculptured
SF = Square Flat
RF = Rectangular
Flat
PM=Panel Mount
LS = Large
Sculptured
CL1 = Clear Lens/
White Diffuser
OP1 = Black Opaque/
No LED
CAP